

MASAU RHT-OKRI ROAD SE WIRI BILWA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMSJ ~~SEP~~ - 2019-20 (SC)

(MMSJ-SC)

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK

SUB-DIVISION

Modangang

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2868

Sanjeet Kumar

Sanjeet

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road :-	Malouari				Okari Road
					So. Kuribgha under
					primary
Agency :-	Shri Sanyal				
	Kumar S/o Ramnaray				
	Sharma at				Booth No. 0
	Colony.				
Ag. NO :-	47	SBD/2021-22			
Date of start :-	15.09.21				
Date of comp :-	14.06.22				
actual date of comp :-	20.02.23				
Further measurement	=				NIL

Sl. No.	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Providing and fixing of working bench mark etc	nos @ 3656.72/each	→ Rs 3657.00	
2	Providing and fixing of working bench mark etc	2 nos @ 1666.20/each	→ Rs 3332.00	
3	Clearing and grubbing land land etc	0.36 Hec @ 52910.33/Hec	→ Rs 19069.00	
4	Providing and fixing masonry stone work etc	3 nos @ 9419.10/each	→ Rs 28432.00	
5	Excavation continuation etc all complete	63.00 m ³ @ 7410/m ³	→ Rs 4668.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ const. of embankment with materials etc					
34.80 m ³ @ 5615/m ³ →					Rs 2122.0
⑦ Providing and Laying, surfacing New Rime Pipe etc					
15.00 m @ 917.59/m →					Rs 13764.0
⑧ Earth work in excavation etc etc					
31.32 m ³ @ 305.42/m ³ →					Rs 9566.0
⑨ Providing m/s of Plain Cement Concrete etc					
30.42 m ³ @ 4415.90/m ³ →					Rs 134332.0

⑩ Providing and Laying Rec Pipe 1175 etc etc					
15.00 m @ 2022.14/m →					Rs 30332.0
⑪ const. of granular sub base by providing course					
326.26 m ³ @ 2080.40/m ³ →					Rs 678666
⑫ Providing and Laying spreader and compacting work for ③					
1172.13 m ³ @ 2796.51/m ³ →					Rs 481432
⑬ Providing and applying primer coats etc					
2294.89 m ² @ 43.03/m ² →					Rs 98749
⑭ Providing and applying tack coat etc					
2294.89 m ² @ 14.87/m ² →					Rs 34125.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing and laying and rolling of closed graded frames					
2294.89 m ² @ 189.25/m ² →					Rs 434308.0
(16) Providing and fixing kerb and					
road etc all					
(i) - 2 nos @ 1983.07/each →					Rs 3966.0
(ii) - 2 nos @ 573.13/each →					Rs 1146.0
(17) Providing and fixing Informative board etc					
(i) - 5 nos @ 3474.40/each →					Rs 17372.0
(ii) - 7 nos @ 3730.90/each →					Rs 26115.0
(iii) 2 nos @ 5224.91/each →					Rs 10448.0
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic etc all					
120.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ² →					Rs 86634.0
(19) Rumble strips with road marking paint etc					
22.50 m @ 721.95/m ² →					Rs 16244.0
(20) Direction and Place Indicators					
2 nos @ 3153.66/each →					Rs 6307.0
(21) Planting of trees and their maintenance					
24 nos @ 84.14/each →					Rs 2018.0
(22) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
468.98 m ² @ 238.35/m ² →					Rs 111772.0
Continuation					
(23) Constn of embankment with materials etc all					
86.66 m ² @ 161.79/m ² →					Rs 14029.4

